

Civ DJ 12602/16

MANJEET KAUR Vs. SHAM SINGH ORS

Through Cisco Webex Video Conference

04.10.2021

Present : None.

Matter was listed today for cross-examination of plaintiff.

Parties are not properly audible due to poor internet connectivity.

Put up for purpose fixed on 10.01.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi